Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED; Date of Commencement ofd%lllt?ol? rgg7|sc%|§at2|8r%2nuusb t of Credltors as on: 10-06-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Vichitra Narayan Pathak; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure

Not Admitted under Verification (Only PDF)

Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor Contingent Claims

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

26349933659.6

2659710569.06

17.14

23690223090.54

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14

16649222628.49

12

8936657680.46

57.59

7172724274.00

539840674.02

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

513

199665205.91

489

101532917.97

59249723.10

38882564.84

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3757392779

3757392779

24.21

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

94

509309822.79

87

62388401.63

0.40

167030720.84

279890699.32

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

97354702.00

47562878797.79

692679.00

15518375027.119

997

0.00

100.00

7399004717.9400
01

96662023.00

24645499051.72

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14974
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-10 15:39:50-b41516e745de861b2f50f4afb80d89bd.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-10 15:39:50-7422ba0013046d3fbcc473bcc965ade2.pdf
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