Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 10-06-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Vichitra Narayan Pathak; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 12063

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	26349933659.6	1	2659710569.06	17.14	0	23690223090.54	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	14	16649222628.49	12	8936657680.46	57.59	7172724274.00	539840674.02	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	513	199665205.91	489	101532917.97	0.65	59249723.10	38882564.84	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	9	3757392779	9	3757392779	24.21	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	94	509309822.79	87	62388401.63	0.40	167030720.84	279890699.32	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	8	97354702.00	1	692679.00	0.00	0	96662023.00		Annexure 9
Total		639	47562878797.79	599	15518375027.119 997	100.00	7399004717.9400 01	24645499051.72	0	